
IRWIN COUNTRY CLUB 
594 SIMPSON RD. 

                                                                          IRWIN, PA 15642                           PHONE: 724-863-6016 

2018 MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION 

TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP 
FULL GOLF (MALE OR FEMALE, ANY AGE) 
 
RETIREE/ 
RETIREE HUSBAND & WIFE 
MARRIED COUPLES ONLY 
 
JUNIOR 
 
 
 
FAMILY 
MARRIED COUPLES ONLY 

RESTRICTIONS 
UNRESTRICTED PLAYING TIME 
 
MUST BE AT LEAST 62 YEARS OLD 
MUST TEE OFF BEFORE 3:00 PM ON WEEKDAYS 
AND AFTER 3:00 PM ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS 
 
NOT YET GRADUATED FROM HIGH SCHOOL AND 
UNDER 19 YEARS OF AGE.  
SAME PLAYING RESTRICTIONS AS RETIREE 
 
ADULTS HAVE UNRESTRICTED PLAYING TIME 
LIMITED TO CHILDREN NOT YET GRADUATED 
FROM HIGH SCHOOL AND UNDER 19 YEARS OF AGE. 
CHILDREN SUBJECT TO SAME RESTRICTIONS AS RETIREE 
 

 
FULL GOLF 
RETIREE 
RETIREE HUSBAND & WIFE 
JUNIOR 
HUSBAND & WIFE/PARENT & CHILD 
FAMILY OF THREE (LIMITED TO PARENT(S) 
AND MINOR CHILD OR CHILDREN) 
FAMILY OF FOUR 

IRWIN 
$625.00 
$500.00 
$615.00 
$350.00 
$750.00 
$875.00 

 
$925.00 

TRI-MEM 
$745.00 
$570.00 
$680.00 
$350.00 
$850.00 
$950.00 

 
$1025.00 

QUAD-MEM 
$820.00 
$645.00 
$755.00 
$400.00 
$925.00 

$1025.00 
 

$1100.00 
 

 
 DUES – ½ BY APRIL 1ST - BALANCE BY MAY 1ST OR PLAYING PRIVILEGES WILL BE SUSPENDED. 
 ALL RULES ON RESTRICTED MEMBERSHIPS WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED YEAR ROUND. 
 NOTICE TO NEW MEMBERS: PLAYING PRIVILEGES WILL NOT COMMENCE UNTIL DUES ARE AT LEAST 50% PAID. 

$25.00 CHARGE FOR HANDICAPS FOR MEMBERS 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

GOLF MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM 

APRIL 1, 2018 TO APRIL 1, 2019 

APPLICANT’S NAME: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS: _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

PHONE: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
HOLDERS OF SEASON MEMBERSHIPS ARE SUBJECT TO ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING PLAY AT IRWIN 
COUNTRY CLUB. MEMBERS VIOLATING ANY OF THESE RULES AND REGULATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO HAVING THEIR 
GOLF PRIVILEGES REVOKED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE OWNER! 


