IRWIN COUNTRY CLUB

594 SIMPSON RD. IRWIN, PA 15642

PHONE: 724-863-6016

2018 MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP	RESTRICTIONS	<u>RESTRICTIONS</u>		
FULL GOLF (MALE OR FEMALE, ANY AGE)	UNRESTRICTED 1	UNRESTRICTED PLAYING TIME		
RETIREE/	MUST BE AT LEA	MUST BE AT LEAST 62 YEARS OLD		
RETIREE HUSBAND & WIFE	MUST TEE OFF B	MUST TEE OFF BEFORE 3:00 PM ON WEEKDAYS		
MARRIED COUPLES ONLY	AND AFTER 3:00 PM ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS			
JUNIOR	NOT YET GRADUATED FROM HIGH SCHOOL AND			
	UNDER 19 YEARS OF AGE. SAME PLAYING RESTRICTIONS AS RETIREE			
FAMILY	ADULTS HAVE UNRESTRICTED PLAYING TIME LIMITED TO CHILDREN NOT YET GRADUATED FROM HIGH SCHOOL AND UNDER 19 YEARS OF AGE. CHILDREN SUBJECT TO SAME RESTRICTIONS AS RETIREE			
MARRIED COUPLES ONLY				
	<u>IRWIN</u>	TRI-MEM	QUAD-MEM	
FULL GOLF	\$625.00	\$745.00	\$820.00	
RETIREE	\$500.00	\$570.00	\$645.00	
RETIREE HUSBAND & WIFE	\$615.00	\$680.00	\$755.00	
JUNIOR	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	
HUSBAND & WIFE/PARENT & CHILD	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$925.00	
FAMILY OF THREE (LIMITED TO PARENT(S)	\$875.00	\$950.00	\$1025.00	
AND MINOR CHILD OR CHILDREN)				
FAMILY OF FOUR	\$925.00	\$1025.00	\$1100.00	
 DUES - ½ BY APRIL 1ST - BALANCE BY MAY 1ST ALL RULES ON RESTRICTED MEMBERSHIPS WI NOTICE TO NEW MEMBERS: PLAYING PRIVILED \$25.00 CF 	LL BE STRICTLY ENFORC	CED YEAR ROUND. CE UNTIL DUES ARE AT		
GOLF MEMBERS	SHIP APPLICATIO	N FORM		
APRIL 1, 2	2018 TO APRIL 1, 2019	ı		
APPLICANT'S NAME:				
TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP:				
ADDRESS:				

HOLDERS OF SEASON MEMBERSHIPS ARE SUBJECT TO ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING PLAY AT IRWIN COUNTRY CLUB. MEMBERS VIOLATING ANY OF THESE RULES AND REGULATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO HAVING THEIR GOLF PRIVILEGES REVOKED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE OWNER!

PHONE: ____